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RECEIVERSHIP	  ACCOUNTS	  

Section	  118	  

	  

Company	  name	  

Company	  number	  

Name	  and	  address	  of	  
receiver/administrative	  
receiver	  

Indicate	  whether	  
appointed	  as	  receiver	  or	  
administrative	  receiver	  

⃝	   Receiver	  

⃝	   Administrative	  receiver	  

Date	  of	  appointment	  

I/we,	  the	  above-‐named	  receiver/administrative	  administrator(s),	  attach	  my/our	  abstract	  or	  
receipts	  and	  payments	  for	  the	  period:	  

From	   To	  

Number	  of	  sheets	  
attached	  

Signed	  _____________________________________	  
Receiver/administrative	  receiver	  

To:	   The	  Registrar	  of	  Companies	  
Companies	  House	  
30	  -‐	  38	  Main	  Street	  
P.O.	  Box	  848	  
Gibraltar	  
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	   Date	  _________________________________________	   	  
	   	   	  

Contact	  details	  

(Phone/e-‐mail)	  
	   	  

	  
Note:	  If	  the	  company	  is	  an	  authorised	  person,	  within	  the	  meaning	  of	  the	  Insolvency	  Act,	  a	  
copy	  of	  this	  notice	  together	  with	  the	  abstract	  must	  be	  provided	  to	  the	  Financial	  Services	  
Commission	  
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Abstract	  
	  
Receipts	  

Brought	  forward	  from	  previous	  abstract	  (if	  any)	   £	   p	  

	   	   	  

	   	   	  

	   	   	  

	   	   	  

	   	   	  

	   	   	  

	   	   	  

	   	   	  

Carried	  forward	  to	  *continuation	  sheet/next	  abstract	  	   	   	  
	  
	  
Payments	  

Brought	  forward	  from	  previous	  abstract	  (if	  any)	   £	   p	  

	   	   	  

	   	   	  

	   	   	  

	   	   	  

	   	   	  

	   	   	  

	   	   	  

	   	   	  

Carried	  forward	  to	  *continuation	  sheet/next	  abstract	  	   	   	  
	  
*Delete	  as	  appropriate	  
	  


	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	5: 
	4: Off
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	31: 
	32: 
	33: 
	34: 
	35: 
	36: 
	37: 
	38: 
	39: 
	40: 
	41: 
	42: 
	43: 
	44: 
	45: 
	46: 
	47: 
	48: 
	49: 
	50: 
	51: 
	52: 
	53: 
	54: 
	55: 
	56: 
	57: 
	58: 
	59: 
	60: 
	61: 
	62: 
	63: 
	64: 
	Barcode: 
	Clear All: 


